First Flight:
Low Gross:

1st

Kari Olson

Low Net:

1st
2nd

Kathleen Wallace

Julie Retzlaff

Low Putts:

1st

Kari Olson

Second Flight:
Low Gross:

1st

Sheryl Irving

Low Net:

1st
2nd

Karen Rustan

Anne Jones

Low Putts:

T 1%
T 1%

Karen Rustan
Diane Taylor

Birdies (1° flight):

Thursday Women’s Club
Arrowhead Golf Club
June 23, 2022
Stroke Play and Putts

82

83-13-70
86-11-75

30 putts

101

101-32-69
110-33-77

32 putts
32 putts

$6.50

$6.50
$4.00

$4.00

$6.50

$6.50
$4.00

$2.00
$2.00

S0.60 each

#2
#6
#7
#8
#16

Holli Sword
Sandra Lawrence
Kari Olson

Holli Sword
Kathleen Wallace

Birdies (2" flight):

$1.50 each

#2
#2

Diane Taylor
Sheryl Irving



