## Thursday Women's Club

## Arrowhead Golf Club June 23, 2022 Stroke Play and Putts

First Flight:			
Low Gross:			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Kari Olson	82	\$6.50
Low Net:			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Kathleen Wallace	83-13-70	\$6.50
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Julie Retzlaff	86-11-75	\$4.00
Low Putts:			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Kari Olson	30 putts	\$4.00
Second Flight:			
Low G			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Sheryl Irving	101	\$6.50
Low Net:			
1 <sup>st</sup>	Karen Rustan	101-32-69	\$6.50
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Anne Jones	110-33-77	\$4.00
Low Putts:			
T 1 <sup>st</sup>	Karen Rustan	32 putts	\$2.00
T 1 <sup>st</sup>	Diane Taylor	32 putts	\$2.00
Di la Vast (la La)			
	s (1 <sup>st</sup> flight):		\$0.60 each
#2	Holli Sword		
#6	Sandra Lawrence		
#7	Kari Olson		
#8	Holli Sword		
#16	Kathleen Wallace		
Dividing (2nd flight).			
Birdies (2 <sup>nd</sup> flight): \$1.50 each			
#2	Diane Taylor		
#2	Sheryl Irving		